
Mandi Prices Today Beawar - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  5,000.00  5,160.00 -  4,800.00 2026-01-08  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  5,700.00  6,450.00 -  4,700.00 2026-01-08  5,700.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  1,900.00 2026-01-08  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Bijaynagar APMC  2,600.00  3,362.00 -  1,600.00 2026-01-08  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-08  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - Other Bijaynagar APMC  6,600.00  7,200.00 -  6,000.00 2025-12-30  6,600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  2,900.00  2,900.00 -  2,900.00 2025-12-23  2,900.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Bijaynagar APMC  1,000.00  1,300.00 -  800.00 2025-12-15  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Bijaynagar APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,100.00 2025-12-15  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Vijaynagar APMC  4,200.00  4,512.00 -  3,600.00 2025-12-12  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Vijaynagar APMC  2,800.00  3,400.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-12  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vijaynagar APMC  2,700.00  3,400.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-12  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Vijaynagar APMC  2,200.00  2,427.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-12  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Vijaynagar APMC  5,000.00  5,800.00 -  4,800.00 2025-12-12  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Vijaynagar APMC  1,500.00  1,800.00 -  1,300.00 2025-12-09  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Vijaynagar APMC  1,700.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2025-12-09  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - Other Vijaynagar APMC  6,000.00  7,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-12-09  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Guar - Other Beawar  4,100.00  4,200.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Beawar  2,750.00  3,700.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Beawar  1,950.00  2,200.00 -  1,700.00 2025-11-06  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Beawar  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00 2025-11-06  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Beawar  2,600.00  2,700.00 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Beawar  5,750.00  8,000.00 -  3,500.00 2025-10-31  5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other Beawar  5,350.00  5,400.00 -  5,300.00 2025-10-30  5,350.00 INR/Quintal
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Barley (Jau) - Other Beawar  2,575.00  2,600.00 -  2,550.00 2025-10-29  2,575.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - (Red Nanital) Vijaynagar  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,000.00 2025-10-28  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Vijaynagar  5,680.00  5,950.00 -  5,400.00 2025-10-15  5,680.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - American Vijaynagar  5,850.00  7,200.00 -  5,400.00 2025-10-15  5,850.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Vijaynagar  2,350.00  2,550.00 -  2,100.00 2025-10-15  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Vijaynagar  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,400.00 2025-10-15  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Barley (Jau) - Other Vijaynagar  2,250.00  2,400.00 -  2,150.00 2025-10-15  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vijaynagar  2,450.00  2,550.00 -  2,100.00 2025-10-15  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Vijaynagar  950.00  1,050.00 -  800.00 2025-10-15  950.00 INR/Quintal

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other Beawar  14,500.00  16,000.00 -  13,000.00 2025-10-09  14,500.00 INR/Quintal

Taramira - Other Beawar  5,350.00  5,440.00 -  5,300.00 2025-10-06  5,350.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Vijaynagar  5,800.00  6,100.00 -  5,200.00 2025-09-17  5,800.00 INR/Quintal

Soanf Beawar  7,000.00  7,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-09-15  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - Other Vijaynagar  5,050.00  5,200.00 -  4,000.00 2025-09-11  5,050.00 INR/Quintal

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other Vijaynagar  16,000.00  16,000.00 -  16,000.00 2025-09-04  16,000.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Average Vijaynagar  6,500.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-08-22  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds Beawar  4,650.00  4,800.00 -  4,500.00 2025-08-21  4,650.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Beawar  7,500.00  8,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-08-12  7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Vijaynagar  4,600.00  4,877.00 -  4,242.00 2025-08-11  4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Vijaynagar  4,775.00  4,775.00 -  4,775.00 2025-08-06  4,775.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vijaynagar  2,233.00  2,233.00 -  2,233.00 2025-07-04  2,233.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - 1st Sort Vijaynagar  1,300.00  1,600.00 -  1,000.00 2025-07-02  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Vijaynagar  6,166.00  6,166.00 -  6,166.00 2025-07-01  6,166.00 INR/Quintal

Taramira - Other Vijaynagar  4,980.00  5,025.00 -  4,850.00 2025-04-03  4,980.00 INR/Quintal

Barley (Jau) - Dara Beawar  2,225.00  2,300.00 -  2,150.00 2025-03-07  2,225.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Beawar  2,950.00  3,200.00 -  2,700.00 2024-10-07  2,950.00 INR/Quintal
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